KEY FEATURES

4-1/3" 500 Series Medium
Tungsten Carbide Tip Cutter

Iltem No: 503ETF

The Weller Erem Series 500 Micro is a
full range of medium sized, robust,
precision cutters with a wide range of
head shapes. The cutters are made
from high grade tool steel with
tungsten carbide inserts along the
cutting edges (over 80HRc). The
precision cutters have a nonreflecting
surface, are ESD safe and
resharpenable.

The angled head provides for precise cuts at different working angles.

Flush cutting

TECHNICAL DATA

Length
Application
Head Length
Head Thickness
Head Width

upPC

110.0 mm

Microelectronic

20.2 mm

6.0 mm

11.0 mm

043127075469



